

KINDERGARTEN – GRADE 12 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2024/2025 PUYALLUP CAMPUS

TUITION K - Grade 12 (Shown in Annual Amounts 10 Monthly Payments Available Aug-May)			
	Kindergarten - Grade 6	Grades 7-8	Grades 9-12
1 st Child	\$ 11,000	\$ 11,000	\$ 11,720
2 nd Child	\$ 10,475	\$ 10,475	\$ 11,195
3 rd Child	\$ 9,950	\$ 9,950	\$ 10,670
4 th Child & up	\$ 9,425	\$ 9,425	\$ 10,145
FEES (Shown in Annual Amounts 10 Monthly Payments Available Aug-May) *These fees are not eligible for discounts or refunds.			
Materials Fee	\$ 350		
Campus Fund Fee (New to MPCA families only)	\$ 400		

FEES - Due at Time of Enrollment (Enrollment Fees are Non-Refundable)		
Enrollment Fee	K – 12 th Grade: \$350 per student - Due when application is submitted.	

- Families with more than one child receive a discount. The child with the highest tuition will pay the first child rate.
- All payments are processed through FACTS on a direct payment system. Monthly payments are August to May, processed on the 5th, 15th, or 20th of each month. Full year, semester, or quarter payments will be due prior to the start of the semester/quarter and are also paid through FACTS.
- If a commitment fee was received, payment will be applied to the Enrollment Fee.
- Tuition will remain unchanged if instruction moves to remote learning.
- · Incidental costs such as lunches, seasonal items, sports fees, student trips, etc. are not covered by the above fees.

TUITION DISCOUNTS/CREDITS	(See Student Handbook for complete policies; discounts may not be combined unless noted below.)
Full Year Payment Discount:	A 2% tuition discount is available for accounts paid in full on or before July 10 th .
New Student Referral Program:	\$200 tuition credit for current PCA family for each new family who is referred, enrolls, & attends PCA. May be combined with other discounts/credits.
Grandparent Tuition Credit:	Grandparents paying for their grandchildren's tuition will receive a credit of \$500 per year.
Military Discount:	A 10% tuition discount is available for current Active Duty military (must present valid ID).
PCA Graduate Discount:	A 10% tuition discount is available for any child of a PCA high school graduate.

WITHDRAWAL: When students withdraw the tuition will be prorated to the last day of enrollment. Any eligible refund is first subject to deduction of outstanding balances. Report card(s), transcript(s), and diploma(s) are held until ALL financial obligations are paid in full.

Motion Pacific Christian Academy admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded to students of the school and it does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in the administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarships, loan programs, athletic and other school administered programs.